
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

19 
11 

7 
68 
52 

9 
22 
26 

3 
18 

299 
16 

2 

Name 

PAOLONI Lorenzo 
MONTALI Fabrizio 
GALBUSERA Sergio 
GUIDETTI Mauro 
MANENTI Daniele 
GIANNETTA Mario 
MORELLI Max 
MASCITTI Tommaso 
MOLTENI Massimiliano 
PELLEGRINO Alfredo 
BORELLI Fausto 
RANA Paolo 
MOLTENI Veronica 

Class 

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

F X  T U R IS M O  

Model/Engine 

Fiat x1/9  Proto 

BMW Serie 3 

Renault Megane 3 RS 

BMW 330 CSI 

Fiat 500 Proto 

Peugeot 106 

BMW M3 E46 

Alfa GT 

M IN I  C O O P E R  1 6 0 0  T U R B O  

A lfa Romeo 156 GTA 

Renault C lio RS 2000 

Citroen Saxo' 

O pe l  OPC  1600  TU R BO  

Club 

TEAM PAOLONI 

V & V Engineering 

A.P.D Protocorse 

Au to f f ic i n a  G ia n n e tta  se tto re  M o to rsp o r t 

Enro Competition 

En. Ro competition 

SCIPPA RACING 

En. Ro competition 

Collecchio corse 

Collecchio corse 

scippa recing 

Laps 

12 
9 
9 
7 

12 
5 
9 

12 
9 

13 
6 

10 
10 

Best Tm 

1:14.711 
1:17.222 
1:18.228 
1:19.714 
1:19.912 
1:20.452 
1:20.546 
1:23.195 
1:24.874 
1:27.116 
1:27.172 
1:31.182 
1:32.363 

Diff 

2.511 
3.517 
5.003 
5.201 
5.741 
5.835 
8.484 

10.163 
12.405 
12.461 
16.471 
17.652 

Gap 

2.511 
1.006 
1.486 
0.198 
0.540 
0.094 
2.649 
1.679 
2.242 
0.056 
4.010 
1.181 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 29/06/2019 18.35.37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X  
Turismo 

Libere 1 

Practice started at 17:26:01 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/06/2019 17:25 

Formula X Italian Series
Audromo Riccardo Paletti

29 - 30 Giugno 2019


